
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
53 
97 
19 
99 
31 
52 
67 
82 
49 
22 

Class 
500 

500 

500 

500 

500J 

500LJ 

500 

500L 

500L 

500 J 

Name 
Leonardo Tamburro 
José Duarte 
Guilherme Brito 
Arthur Costa 
Davi Gomide 
Rafael Rigueiro 
Marcia Reis 
Alexandre D. Olio Franca 
Linda Raad 
Maria Fernanda Rocha 

Laps 
9 

11 
10 
8 

11 
12 
12 
12 
12 
6 

Best Tm 
1:55.871 
1:57.038 
1:57.797 
1:58.622 
1:59.234 
2:04.443 
2:08.478 
2:08.679 
2:09.708 
2:30.189 

Diff 

1.167 
1.926 
2.751 
3.363 
8.572 

12.607 
12.808 
13.837 
34.318 

Gap 

1.167 
0.759 
0.825 
0.612 
5.209 
4.035 
0.201 
1.029 

20.481 

In Lap 
8 
5 
6 
7 
9 

11 
12 
8 
6 
5 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
Honda Motoschool de Talentos 

Team Estrella Galicia 0,0 by Alex Barros 

Team Estrella Galicia 0,0 by Alex Barros 

Alemão Pneus 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Castrol Racing 

Fullmann SuperBike 

Moretti Racing Team 

Fullmann SuperBike 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2a Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
COPA CBR 500R 

2o TREINO LIVRE - CBR 500R 

Practice started at 13:01:44 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

20/05/2016 13:01 


